

## South Carolina Quality Rating and Improvement System Columbia, South Carolina

### **Professional Development Scholarship**

ABC Quality is pleased to announce professional development scholarships available for ABC Quality participating early childhood programs for the upcoming virtual conference:

# South Carolina Association for the Education of Young Children (SCAEYC) Saturday, October 3, 2020 - Saturday, November 14, 2020



10 Virtual Conference Sessions
Visit SCAEYC website for full conference schedule <u>SCAEYC.org</u>
Scholarship Award: \$150.00

ABC Quality scholarship recipients are required to attend the minimum of 5 hours of training.

#### **Professional Development Scholarship Requirements**

#### **Early Childhood Program Requirement**

- 1. Early Childhood Program partipating in ABC Quality
- 2. <u>Early Childhood Program Registered on SC Endeavors</u>

#### **Early Childhood Staff Requirement**

- 1. SC Endeavors account and student ID number
- 2. Staff Member completed the Health & Safety Training Certificate
- 3. Staff Member has current First Aid & CPR Certification
- 4. Staff Member must have a personal email address to receive conference link.

Please email the attached scholarship application by 5:00pm, Friday, September 25, 2020 to Sherrie Dueno - sherrie.dueno@dss.sc.gov.

For more information on Professional Development Scholarship call 864-238-7972







## South Carolina Quality Rating and Improvement System Columbia, South Carolina

### **Professional Development Scholarship Application**

Please complete and email Professional Development Scholarship application to attend the SCAEYC virtual conference by 5:00pm, Friday, September 25, 2020 to Sherrie Dueno - sherrie.dueno@dss.sc.gov

Early Childhood Progran	n Name:	
FEIN/SSN Number:		ABC Quality Level:
Director/Owner Name:		Phone Number:
Director/Owner Email:		
•	st complete South Card	eive scholarship to attend the SCAEYC virtual conference. A reminder, plina Pre-Service Health & Safety certificate and CPR & First Aid
Staff Member Name:		
Staff Personal Email:		
Date of Hire:	Student ID:	Infant/Toddler Teacher (0 - 2)? Yes No
Staff Member Name:		
Staff Personal Email:		
Date of Hire:	Student ID:	Infant/Toddler Teacher (0 - 2)? Yes No
Staff Member Name:		
Staff Personal Email:		
Date of Hire:	Student ID:	Infant/Toddler Teacher (0 - 2)? Yes No
Staff Member Name:		
Staff Personal Email :		
Date of Hire:	Student ID:	Infant/Toddler Teacher (0 - 2)? Yes No

Need to add more staff members? Add page 3 to your application for a total of 8 staff members.



## South Carolina Quality Rating and Improvement System Columbia, South Carolina

### **Professional Development Scholarship Application (Continued)**

Please complete and email Professional Development Scholarship application to attend the SCAEYC virtual conference by 5:00pm, Friday, September 25, 2020 to Sherrie Dueno - sherrie.dueno@dss.sc.gov

Early Childhood Program	n Name:			
		holarship to attend the SCAEYC virtual conference.		
Staff Member Name:				
Personal Email Address:				
Date of Hire:	Student ID:	Infant/Toddler Teacher (0 - 2)? Yes No		
Staff Member Name:				
Email Address:				
Date of Hire:	Student ID:	Infant/Toddler Teacher (0 - 2)? Yes No		
Staff Member Name:				
Email Address:				
Date of Hire:	Student ID:	Infant/Toddler Teacher (0 - 2)? Yes No		
Staff Member Name:				
Email Address:				
Date of Hire:	Student ID:	_Infant/Toddler Teacher (0 - 2)? Yes No		

**ABC Quality Supporting Early Childhood Professional Development** 



